
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-621

Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  325
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Complex Technical Systems Design. Standardization and Systems of

Quality Assurance.  Erofeeva T.K., Ulyanin O.V.  VNIIA
Fri, 22 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Reliability of Complex Technical Systems  Kudryavtsev E.M.  A-220
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Kutukov A.A.  K-714a
Tue, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Construction Equipment  Maksimkin A.I.

 dep.18
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Samosadnyy V.T., Boyko N.V.  T-107
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Basic Metrology and Measurment Errors  Ryabeva E.V.  D-101
Wed, 27 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Methods Of Physical And Mathematical Modeling Of Technical Components, Units and

Systems  Maksimkin A.I.  A-119a
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Computer Technology  Evtushenko G.I., Novikov A.B.  A-119a
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Samosadnyy V.T., Boyko N.V.  T-107
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods Of Physical And Mathematical Modeling Of Technical Components, Units

and Systems  Maksimkin A.I.  A-119a
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability of Complex Technical Systems  Kudryavtsev E.M.  A-220
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Complex Technical Systems Design. Standardization and Systems of

Quality Assurance.  Erofeeva T.K., Ulyanin O.V.  VNIIA


